Message

From: Rick.N.Janelle@uscg.mil [Rick.N.Janelle@uscg.mil]

on behalf of  lJanelle, Rick [Rick.N.Janelle@uscg.mil]

Sent: 4/5/2011 9:52:08 AM

To: Michelle Brown [michelle.brown@juneau.org]; Drew Green [andrewg@claalaska.com]; David Eley

[capedec@alaska.com]; Tom Mattice [tom.mattice@juneau.org]; Rich Etheridge [rich.etheridge@juneau.org];
kday @PRINCESSTOURS.COM; Kirby Day [kday@princesscruises.com]; muellerer@usa.redcross.org; Phil Benner
[phil_benner@ci.juneau.ak.us]; Webb, Paul [Paul.A.Webb@uscg.mil]; Giard, Scott ) GS12 [Scott.).Giard@uscg.mil];
Hamblett, Kathy [Kathy.A.Hamblett@uscg.mil]: Fox, David GS [David.L.Fox@uscg.mil]; Louie, Vivianne LCDR
[Vivianne.W.Louie@uscg.mil]: Clarke, Kurt CDR [Kurt.A.Clarke @uscg.mil]; brettfarrell @mxak.org;
ken.koelsch@dhs.gov; Keogh, Maeve LCDR [Maeve.K.Keogh@uscg.mil]

cc: Franklin, Michael LCDR [Michael.R.Franklin@uscg.mil]; Janelle, Rick [Rick.N.Janelle@uscg.mil]; Ropp, Patrick CDR
[Patrick.A.Ropp@uscg.mil]; Clepper, Tim [Tim.D.Clepper@uscg.mil]

Subject: Juneau Cruise Ship Response Operations Annual Review Meeting

Good Day:

It's time once again to invest a small amount of time to prepare for our joint efforts if needed during
the 2011 cruise ship season.

similar to last year, I am proposing a 90 minute lunch time meeti ng of the major stakeholders to review
our Tocal plans. This will be run as a "command and General staff Meeting" except with pizza. See below
for agenda summary

Proposed Date: 20 April  (Option is April 19)

Time: 1145-1315

Location: Juneau Fire Hall Training Room. (cCapt Etheridge please confirm)
Attendees: Local uUscG, cBJ, and industry responders.

I do not have a contact for the Hospi tal, and I am sure there may be others who have a need to attend not
listed. Please forward as needed and copy me so I can track.

Please confirm support, attendance or recommended alternatives.
Thanks

Rick Janelle'
907 463 2808

op
General Over View
Goal: Review and update the joint maritime response operations for a cruise ship contingency.

Agenda Topics:

Unified Command representation and transition expectations (including updating US contact info)
ICP location/Access

Initial UC objectives and priorities

MRO/SAR response organization

Expected initial actions

Landing site location identification, operations and set supervisor expectations

Reception center jdentification and operations

Discussion with all responsible parties on accountability concerns

Identification of EMS support and transportation flow options
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